
Band Auditions
Beginner Sessions

       Students with NO PRIOR EXPERIENCE
Session 1 - 9:00 AM

Session 2 - 10:00 AM
 Session 3 - 11:00 AM

Advanced Sessions for the experienced
student starting at 12PM by appointment only 

Contact: Christina.Kromhout@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Chorus Auditions
Session 1 - 9:00 AM

Session 2 - 10:00 AM
 Session 3 - 11:00 AM

Students should be prepared to sing “Happy
Birthday” for their audition. 

Contact: Christina.Shore@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Dance Auditions Theatre Auditions

Visual Arts 

Check in at the cafeteria for your session times

9:00AM - Beginner/Intermediate 
10:00AM- Beginner/Intermediate

11:00 AM- Advanced 

Session 1- 9:00 AM
Session 2- 10:00 AM
 Session 3- 11:00 AM

Beginner/Intermediate: 0-3 Years of Dance
Experience

Advanced: 3+ Years of Dance Experience
Contact: Catherine.Beam@stjohns.k12.fl.us

 9:00AM - Beginner Audition
10:00AM- Beginner Audition

 Beginner Students will attend one session and
participate in a group theatre activity.

11:00 AM- Advanced Audition
Advanced auditioners should prepare by
memorizing a one-minute monologue.  

If you plan to attend the advanced audition 
please email Ms. Brown 

Contact: Kelly.G.Brown@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Students will do a drawing exercise in a
class setting. Be prepared to stay for the

entire session. Students also need to bring
a portfolio of 3-5 examples of previous art

work.

There is not a formal placement into Graphic Design 1
However, introductory art skills and computer literacy

are highly recommended and preferred. 
Advancement into Graphic Design 2 and 3 are based on
teacher recommendation and performance in Graphic

Design 1.

Graphic Design 

Contact: Christopher.Paone@stjohns.k12.fl.us

Contact: Amy.Banton@stjohns.k12.fl.us

for an appointment 

SJCCA at RJ Murray Middle School 

January 24, 2026
A u d i t i o n s

Doors open at 8:15 AM
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